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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

5

6

7

8

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

ANSA MEHREEN (Selected agains

SAFIA NASEEM (Selected agains

SUMERA KIRAN (Selected agains

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NADEEM (Selec

MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD AMIN

ABDUL GHAFAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ZAWAR HUSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

73100297

73100231

73100387

73100168

73100345

73100193

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITORS (SAHIWAL REGION)   -  (BS-13)

PUNJAB LOCAL FUND AUDIT/FINANCE

6 Case #  30A2016

3

4

9

10

11

12

13

14

ABDUL REHMAN

BABAR ALI

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

NAZIA MANZOOR

JAVED IQBAL

GUL ANDAM

UMAR HAYYAT

KHAN MUHAMMAD

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MANZOOR AHMED

ZULIFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SARFARAZ AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

73100046

73100024

73100336

73100022

73100355

73100249

73100137

73100152

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

SANAM MUSHTAQ

SHAHREEN NAZ

MISBAH BIBI

BEENISH AZHAR

AYSHA PERVEEN

KHALID ZIA

IMTIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AZHAR YASIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

GHULAM FARID

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

73100126

73100005

73100265

73100162

73100227

73100320

73100040

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

GULSHAN SHAHEEN

MEHMOOD NIAZ

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD NIAZ

1

2

73100131

73100306

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


