PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AUDITORS (SAHIWAL REGION) - (BS-13)</u>

Department: PUNJAB LOCAL FUND AUDIT/FINANCE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 30A2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	73100297	1	MUHAMMAD UMER MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	73100231	2	MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	73100387	5	ANSA MEHREEN (Selected agains MUHAMMAD AMIN	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
4	73100168	6	SAFIA NASEEM (Selected agains ABDUL GHAFAR	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
5	73100345	7	SUMERA KIRAN (Selected agains MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
6	73100193	8	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NADEEM (Selec ZAWAR HUSAIN	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	73100046	3	ABDUL REHMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	73100024	4	BABAR ALI LIAQAT ALI	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	73100336	9	JAVED IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	73100022	10	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	73100355	11	NAZIA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	73100249	12	JAVED IQBAL ZULIFQAR ALI	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	73100137	13	GUL ANDAM MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	73100152	14	UMAR HAYYAT SARFARAZ AHMAD	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AUDITORS (SAHIWAL REGION) - (BS-13)</u>

Department: PUNJAB LOCAL FUND AUDIT/FINANCE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 30A2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
9	73100126	15	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN IMTIAZ AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	73100005	16	SANAM MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	73100265	17	SHAHREEN NAZ LIAQAT ALI	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	73100162	18	MISBAH BIBI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	73100227	19	BEENISH AZHAR MUHAMMAD AZHAR YASIN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	73100320	20	AYSHA PERVEEN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	73100040	21	KHALID ZIA GHULAM FARID	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	73100131	GULSHAN SHAHEEN GHULAM MUSTAFA	SAHIWAL	FAIL			
2	73100306	MEHMOOD NIAZ MUHAMMAD NIAZ	SAHIWAL	FAIL			

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.